REAL ESTATE IHGy

MLS 6508241 Residential

$395,000

2,802 sq ft
5 bedrooms
4 baths

4119 Grant Valley Road
Bemidji MN 56601

Status: Active

Description:

Excellent Location with Privacy! 5+ BD 4 BA country home on 4 acres near town and schools. Two-car, detached
insulated garage and single det garage. Beautiful hardwood floors on main level; ceramic tile throughout full finished
basement with bonus room. Front covered, wrap-around porch; back covered deck with large patio and fire pit. Home has
new paint, updated fixtures, ceiling fans. New furnace, water softener and window coverings. Plenty of natural light
throughout home. Private, peaceful and convenient location. Storage shed with electric, woodshed, dog kennel, covered
back deck with 30 x 16 stamped concrete patio.

Additional Details:

Year Built 1999

Lot Acres 4.1

Lot Dimensions 225x830x200x930
Garage Stalls 3

School District 31

Taxes $3,302

Taxes with Assessments $3,302

Tax Year 2024

Additional Features:

Basement: Finished, Full, Insulating Concrete Forms Fuel: Propane Garage: 3 Heat: Dual, Forced Air Sewer: Private Sewer, Septic System
Compliant - Yes, Tank with Drainage Field Water: Submersible - 4 Inch, Private, Well Air Conditioning: Central Air

Driving Directions:

Division St. West to Adams Ave (Co Rd 11); north on Adams Ave to Big North Road; west to property on right, about 1/2 mile.
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